Rank Competitor(s)

[

Abigail Boyde

Erica Newhook

Jillian Andrews
Shawna-Marie Stuckless
Erin Billard

Chelsea Kirby

Megan Jones

Melissa Brown

Karlee Edison

O 0N UL b WN

WD Danielle Sceviour
WD Jennifer Hiscock

Club

Silver Jets SC

Trinity Placentia FSC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Silver Jets SC

Silver Jets SC

Sparkling Blades FSC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Wing (NF) FSC

Kimberley Crocker

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

1-Dec-2018

Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

STAR 7 Women

Category Result Summary
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15.78
15.23
15.20
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Points

17.93
17.89
17.53
17.31
15.78
15.23
15.20
13.72
13.48

Stephanie Nevin

2

PATINAGECAMNADZ



